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Hydraulic Lifting Table, 225kg
STOCK No.  99814      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482001314
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Foot operated one-piece hydraulic pump-up and separate hand 
operated release

•	 �Steel table top with rubber mat prevents damage and slippage
•	 �Safety overload valve
•	 �Two fixed and two swivel composite wheels with brakes

DESCRIPTION

This hydraulic lift table is certified for up to 225kg. Foot operated one-piece hydraulic pump-up and separate hand operated release. Steel table top with 
rubber mat prevents damage and slippage. Lifting range - 225-720mm. Equipped with safety overload valve. 590mm height locking feature. Fitted with 
two fixed and two swivel composite wheels with brakes, for smooth and easy movement. 

Manufactured to EN 1494 Specification

CONTENTS

1 x Hydraulic Lifting Table, 225kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Height
Table size
Mid-lift locking height
Lift height
Handle working height
Wheel diameter
Weight

225kg
225-720mm
710 x 453mm
590mm
495mm
895mm
100mm
39kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


