

## Hydraulic Lifting Table, 225kg

**STOCK No.** 99814 **BRAND** Draper

**BARCODE** 5059482001314

**WARRANTY** 12 months parts and labour

### FEATURES

- Foot operated one-piece hydraulic pump-up and separate hand operated release
- Steel table top with rubber mat prevents damage and slippage
- Safety overload valve
- Two fixed and two swivel composite wheels with brakes



### DESCRIPTION

This hydraulic lift table is certified for up to 225kg. Foot operated one-piece hydraulic pump-up and separate hand operated release. Steel table top with rubber mat prevents damage and slippage. Lifting range - 225-720mm. Equipped with safety overload valve. 590mm height locking feature. Fitted with two fixed and two swivel composite wheels with brakes, for smooth and easy movement.

**Manufactured to EN 1494 Specification**

### CONTENTS

1 x Hydraulic Lifting Table, 225kg

### SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	225kg
Height	225-720mm
Table size	710 x 453mm
Mid-lift locking height	590mm
Lift height	495mm
Handle working height	895mm
Wheel diameter	100mm
Weight	39kg

Link to product - [drapertools.com](http://drapertools.com)

**DOCUMENTS**

Instruction Manual



Parts Listing

Declaration Of  
Conformity UK CADeclaration Of  
Conformity CE